
Brunch
EGGS YOUR WAY
two eggs (any style), served with potatoes and choice of bacon, sausage, ham or
scrapple 

FRENCH TOAST
thick cut brioche French toast served with potatoes and choice of bacon, sausage,
ham or scrapple 

BUTTERMILK PANCAKES
three sweet cream pancakes served with potatoes and choice of bacon, sausage,
ham or scrapple 

CREAM CHIPPED BEEF
cream chipped beef over buttermilk biscuits served with potatoes and choice of
bacon, sausage, ham or scrapple

SEAFOOD OMELETTE 
three eggs, crab, shrimp, mushroom, tomatoes, and blended cheeses served with
potatoes and choice of bacon, sausage, ham or scrapple

HAM AND CHEESE OMELETTE
three eggs, diced ham and blended cheeses, served with potatoes and choice of
bacon, sausage, ham or scrapple

EGG NEPTUNE
two poached eggs over jumbo lump crab imperial on a toasted English muffin
topped with hollandaise sauce, served with potatoes and choice of bacon, sausage,
ham or scrapple

BREAKFAST SIDES
Potatoes
Bacon, Ham, Sausage, or Scrapple
Toast (white, wheat, rye)
Cream Chipped Beef

$11.99

$11.99

$11.99

$11.99

$16.99

$12.99

$18.99

Sunday

BEVERAGES
Juice - Orange, Apple, Cranberry
Coffee - Coffee Town Roasters
Fresh Brewed Iced Tea
Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Dr. Pepper, Mt
Dew, Lemonade, Raspberry Tea,
Sierra Mist

$2.50

$3.99
$2.99
$5.99

$3.50
$2.99
$2.99
$2.99



Sunday
Brunch 

CARAMEL TOFFEE
Bailey's Irish Cream & Kissed Caramel Smirnoff Vodka blended with coffee liqueur

SEABREEZE
Smirnoff Vodka, cranberry and grapefruit juices blended together & garnished with
fresh lime wedge

OLD BAY BLOODY MARY
Old Bay Vodka, with George's Old Bay Bloody Mary Mix.

MIMOSAS
choice of classic, pineapple, cherry or grapefruit 

SMIRNOFF CRUSHES
fresh squeezed orange, grapefruit or cremesicle. 

GRAPEFRUIT SPRITZ
Chandon Sparkling infused with Argentinian Oranges. served over ice with fresh
grapefruit.

COCKTAILS & DESSERTSCOCKTAILS & DESSERTS

STRAWBERRY SHORTCAKE
Smirnoff Vanilla Vodka, amaretto, strawberry puree, and vanilla ice cream mix

DESSERTS

ALL AMERICAN 
 CHEESECAKE

CHOCOLATE HEAVEN 

STICKY BUN BREAD
PUDDING. 
Served with Chesapeake Bay
Farms vanilla bean ice
cream
FRIED OREOS
Served with Chesapeake Bay
Farms vanilla bean ice
cream

$10.99

$9.99

$8.99

$8.99


