

Sunday, Brunch



EGGS YOUR WAY two eggs (any style), served with potatoes and choice of bacon, sausage, ham or scrapple			\$11.99
FRENCH TOAST thick cut brioche French toast served with potatoes and choice of bacon, sausage, ham or scrapple			\$11.99
BUTTERMILK PANCAKES three sweet cream pancakes served with potatoes and choice of bacon, sausage, ham or scrapple			\$11.99
CREAM CHIPPED BEEF cream chipped beef over buttermilk biscuits served with potatoes and choice of bacon, sausage, ham or scrapple			\$11.99
SEAFOOD OMELETTE three eggs, crab, shrimp, mushroom, tomatoes, and blended cheeses served with potatoes and choice of bacon, sausage, ham or scrapple			\$16.99
HAM AND CHEESE OMELETTE three eggs, diced ham and blended cheeses, served with potatoes and choice of bacon, sausage, ham or scrapple			\$12.99
EGG NEPTUNE two poached eggs over jumbo lump crab imperial on a toasted English muffin topped with hollandaise sauce, served with potatoes and choice of bacon, sausage, ham or scrapple			\$18.99
BREAKFAST SIDES		BEVERAGES	
Potatoes Bacon, Ham, Sausage, or Scrapple Toast (white, wheat, rye) Cream Chipped Beef	\$2.50 \$3.99 \$2.99 \$5.99	Juice - Orange, Apple, Cranberry Coffee - Coffee Town Roasters Fresh Brewed Iced Tea Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Dr. Pepper, Mt Dew, Lemonade, Raspberry Tea,	\$3.50 \$2.99 \$2.99 \$2.99

Sierra Mist



Sunday Brunch



COCKTAILS & DESSERTS

CARAMEL TOFFEE

Bailey's Irish Cream & Kissed Caramel Smirnoff Vodka blended with coffee liqueur

SEABREEZE

Smirnoff Vodka, cranberry and grapefruit juices blended together & garnished with fresh lime wedge

OLD BAY BLOODY MARY

Old Bay Vodka, with George's Old Bay Bloody Mary Mix.

MIMOSAS

choice of classic, pineapple, cherry or grapefruit

SMIRNOFF CRUSHES

fresh squeezed orange, grapefruit or cremesicle.

GRAPEFRUIT SPRITZ

Chandon Sparkling infused with Argentinian Oranges. served over ice with fresh grapefruit.

STRAWBERRY SHORTCAKE

Smirnoff Vanilla Vodka, amaretto, strawberry puree, and vanilla ice cream mix

DESSERTS

STICKY BUN BREAD	\$10.99	ALL AMERICAN	
PUDDING.		CHEESECAKE	\$8.99
Served with Chesapeake Bay			
Farms vanilla bean ice		CHOCOLATE HEAVEN	\$8.99
cream			
FRIED OREOS	\$9.99		

Served with Chesapeake Bay Farms vanilla bean ice cream